
Effective June 3, 2007
For schedule information call:

1-800-560-1733

EAST KERN
EXPRESS

Serving Bakersfield,
Keene,Tehachapi,  Mojave,

Rosamond, & Lancaster
Monday-Sunday

FOR INFORMATION CALL

1-800-323-2396 or
1-800-560-1733

Passengers may board or debark the bus only at scheduled
stops along the route.

Transfers may be made to other transit services in Bakersfield,
Tehachapi, Mojave, Rosamond, and Lancaster.

KRT-Mojave Dispatch Office 1-800-323-2396
Mojave Dial-A-Ride 1-800-323-2396
Rosamond Dial-A-Ride 1-800-323-2396
Tehachapi Dial-A-Ride 1-800-323-2396
Airport Bus of Bakersfield 1-800-858-5000
Amtrak 1-800-872-7245
AVTA 1-661-945-9445
CREST (Inyo-Mono Transit) 1-800-922-1930
Golden Empire Transit 1-661-869-2438
Greyhound 1-800-231-2222
Metrolink 1-800-371-5465
Santa Clarita Transit 1-661-294-1287

Service WILL NOT be provided on the following days; New
Years Day; Easter; Memorial Day; Independence Day; Labor
Day; Thanksgiving Day; and Christmas Day.

For fixed-route service, no reservations are required, except
where noted.  FOR DIAL-A-RIDE SERVICE, RESERVATIONS
WILL BE REQUIRED AT LEAST ONE DAY  IN ADVANCE IN
ORDER TO GUARANTEE YOUR RIDE.  Those calling without
a one day reservation will not be guaranteed a ride.  Service is
on a first come, first served basis.  For reservations, call 1-800-
881-5787.

Smoking, eating, drinking and the playing of audio equipment
are not permitted on the bus.

Shirt and shoes are required to ride the bus.

Unruly persons are not permitted to ride the bus.  Obscenities
are not allowed.

Do not block the exit.  When boarding the bus, please step to
the rear of the bus and leave front seats vacant for persons who
are elderly or have a disability.

All buses are accessible to the disabled and equipped with
wheelchair lifts.

Buses equipped with bicycle racks may be used by passen-
gers at their own risk.  If unfamiliar with operation, please ask
driver for instructions.  Driver will not load or unload bicycles
for passengers.  Bicycles left on bus will be released to the
Kern County Sheriffs Dept. if unclaimed.

For general information, contact 1-800-560-1733.

Pre-Paid Fare Tickets:  Fare tickets may be used in lieu of
cash.  Ticket booklets can be purchased by mail or in
person at the Kern County Public Services Building on the
first floor from the Cashier.   For order information, call or
write to:

Kern Regional Transit
2700 "M" Street, Suite 400

Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 862-8850

B
a
k
e
rs

fi
e
ld

K
e
e
n

e

T
e
h

a
c
h

a
p

i

M
o

ja
v
e

Exact fare only-drivers DO NOT make change

FARES
(One-way only)

There are no discount fares for
this route.

B
a
k
e
rs

fi
e
ld

K
e
e
n

e
T

e
h

a
c
h

a
p

i
M

o
ja

v
e

--
--

--
$

2
.0

0
$

2
.0

0
$

3
.0

0

R
o

s
a
m

o
n

d

L
a
n

c
a
s
te

r

R
o

s
a
m

o
n

d
L

a
n

c
a
s
te

r

$
4

.0
0

$
5

.0
0

$
2

.0
0

--
--

--
$

1
.0

0
$

2
.0

0
$

3
.0

0
$

4
.0

0

$
2

.0
0

$
1

.0
0

--
--

--
$

1
.0

0
$

2
.0

0
$

3
.0

0

$
3

.0
0

$
2

.0
0

$
1

.0
0

--
--

--
$

1
.0

0
$

2
.0

0

$
4

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
2

.0
0

$
1

.0
0

--
--

--
$

1
.0

0

$
5

.0
0

$
4

.0
0

$
3

.0
0

$
2

.0
0

$
1

.0
0

--
--

--

www.co.kern.ca.us/roads/kernregionaltransit.asp



Bakersfield to Lancaster TRIP 1 (TRIP 2) TRIP 3 (TRIP 4) TRIP 5 (TRIP 6) TRIP 7 TRIP 8
Amtrak Station (S St. & Truxtun) ------ ------ ------ 9:25A 11:25A 1:25P ------ 5:25P
Golden Empire Transit ------ 4:00A 7:40A 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30P 5:30
26th St. & M St. (GET Bus Stop) ------ ------ R R R R R R
Bakersfield College ------ ------ 7:52 9:42 11:42 1:42 3:42 5:42
Kern Medical Center (Flower St.) ------ ------ 8:00 9:50 11:50 1:50 3:50 5:50
Keene (BY RESERVATION ONLY) ------ R R R R R R R
Old Towne ------ 4:55 8:50 10:40 12:40P 2:40 4:40 6:40
Tehachapi, K-Mart ------ 5:02 8:57 10:47 12:47 2:47 4:47 6:47
Mojave, SWAP Meet ------ 5:27 9:22 11:12 1:12 3:12 5:12 7:12
Mojave, Carl's Jr. (Inyo St. & Hwy 14) ------ 5:33 9:28 11:18 1:18 3:18 5:18 7:18
Rosamond, Albertson ------ 5:52 9:47 11:37 1:37 3:37 5:37 7:37
Rosamond, Hummel Hall ------ 5:57 9:53 11:43 1:43 3:43 5:43 7:40
Lancaster, Wal-Mart (Arrive) ------ 6:14 10:10 12:00P 2:00 4:00 6:00 ------
Lancaster to Bakersfield
Lancaster, Wal-Mart (Depart) ------ 6:15 10:11 12:01 2:01 4:01 6:01 ------
Lancaster, AV College ------ 6:20 10:16 12:06 2:06 4:06 6:06 ------
Lancaster, AV Medical Center ------ 6:25 10:22 12:12 2:12 4:12 6:12 ------
Lancaster, Metrolink ------ 6:31 10:28 12:18 2:18 4:18 6:18 7:54
Lancaster, AV Senior Center ------ 6:34 10:31 12:21 2:21 4:21 6:21 ------
Rosamond, Hummel Hall 5:00A 6:53 10:50 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40 8:11
Rosamond, Albertson 5:03 6:56 10:53 12:43 2:43 4:43 6:43 8:14
Mojave, Carl's Jr. (Inyo St. & Hwy 14) 5:22 7:16 11:15 1:05 3:05 5:05 7:05 8:33
Mojave, SWAP Meet 5:26 7:31 ------ 1:20 3:20 5:20 7:20 ------
Tehachapi, K-Mart 5:55 8:00 ------ 1:49 3:49 5:49 7:49 9:02
Old Towne 6:00 8:07 ------ 1:56 3:56 5:56 7:56 9:09
Keene (BY RESERVATION ONLY) R R ------ R R R R R
Kern Medical Center (Flower St.) 6:47* 8:54* ------ 2:43* 4:43* 6:43* 8:43* R
Bakersfield College 6:52* 9:02* ------ 2:51* 4:51* 6:51* 8:51* R
26th St. & M St. (GET Bus Stop) R R ------ R R R R R
Golden Empire Transit (Arrive) 7:00* 9:10* ------ 3:00* 5:00* 7:00* 9:00* 10:00*
Amtrak Station (S St. & Truxtun) R R ------ R R R ------ ------

NOTES:
1. Trips 1 through 8 operate Monday - Friday.  Only Trips 2, 4, and 6 operate on Saturday.  Only Trips 4 and 6 operate on Sunday.
2. All times listed are departure times unless noted otherwise.
3. R - Indicated the bus will only stop on request by calling 1-800-323-2396 or 1-800-560-1733.  When on the bus, you must notify the driver when boarding the

bus.
4. There are no discount fares for this route.  Children 4 years of age and under ride free when traveling with a paying adult.
5. The Golden Empire Transit (GET) Downtown Transit Center is located at Chester Avenue and 22nd Street.  Passengers will be picked up in front of the

facility on Chester Avenue.
6. * -  Indicates the bus may arrive and depart 5-10 minutes earlier than shown on schedule.


